Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (B
International)

Dhahran Expo, Saudi Arabia

22 Feb 2020, Mares 7-9 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: GHALYA 92.5
ALSALEH
Colour: Grey
Owner: KHALID
MUTEB OMAR
ALOFISAN

2nd Name: FILENA 92.38
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
MATOOQ
MOHAMMED
ZAINALDEEN -
Aljudi Stud

3rd Name: AJADORE 91.88
Colour: Grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ
ALBARGHASH -
ALSAKAB STIBLS

4th Name: RD LORELLA 91.38
Colour: Bay
Owner: Saleh
Abdulrahman Saleh
Alwabel

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

S.T. K.Z. P.C. A.H.
20 19.5 19.5 195
20 19.5 19 19.5
18 18.5 18.5 18
16 15.5 16 16

19 19.5 19 19.5

S.T. K.zZ. P.C. A.H.
19.5 19 19 19.5
19.5 19 19 19.5

Bl Gk
: SHE

B&T 18.5 18.5 18 18.5
LEGS 16 155 15,5 155
MOVE 20 20 19.5 20

S.T. K.zZ. P.C. A.H.
19.5 19 19 19.5

Rl ES

19.5 19 19 19
B&T 18 17.5 18 18.5
LEGS 16 15 16.5 16
MOVE 19.5 19.5 195 20

S.T. K.Z. P.C. A.H.
19.5 19 19.5 195
19.5 18.5 19 19

il ES

B&T 18 18 18 18.5
LEGS 16 15 15 16
MOVE 19.5 19 195 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NAIMA NWA 91.13
Colour: Grey

Owner: FAHAD BHN

ABDULLAH ALHAGRI

Name: A) SAPHINA 90.75
Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

MOHAMMAD

JAAFAR ALHAIDARI

Name: BINT 90.63
FELICJANA

Colour: Grey

Owner: HAYDAR

IIBRAHIM SALMAN

AL SSAQR - AL

WALA'A STUD

Name: FARAAH AC 90.38
Colour: Bay

Owner: ABDULLAH

MUQHIM JARALLAH

AL MUKHEM - AL

SHMOOS STUD

Name: BELLA 90
LIBERTAD MC

Colour: Bay

Owner: ABDULLAH

SAAD ABDULLAH

ALTWAIJRI - AL

AWAL STUD

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

Rl ES

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

> 7|2

TYPE

&T

LEGS
MOVE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

EIGREI EIES

S.T.

19.5
19.5
18.5
16
18.5

S.T.
19
18.5
17.5
16
19

S.T.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

S.T.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

S.T.
19
18.5
18.5
15.5
19

K.Z.

19
19
18
15.5
18

K.Z.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19.5

K.Z.
18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

K.Z.
18.5
19
18
15
19

K.Z.
18.5
18
18
15
18.5

P.C.
19.5
19.5
18.5
16
18.5

[ of
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

P.C.
19
18.5
18
15.5
20

P.C.
19
19

17.5

15.5
19

P.C.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

A.H.
19
19

18.5

15.5
19

A.H.
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
19.5

A.H.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

A.H.
19.5
19
18
15.5
18.5

A.H.
19
19

18.5

15.5

19.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: YARA AL
KHALED

Colour: Bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
OMAR SALEH
BALHADDAD - NJ
STUD

Name: JAMEELAT
SHALINA

Colour: Grey

Owner: Saleh
Abdulrahman Saleh
Alwabel

Name: NIGHT
VISION BFA

Colour: Bay

Owner: SAAD
MOHAMMAD SAAD
BINSALAMAH

Name: MASAH AL
JLAWIYAH

Colour: Bay
Owner: WALID
ABDULLAH TURKI
ALDHIAN

Name: FAHDA
ATHBAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMAD BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD - ATHBAH
STUD

89.88

89.5

89.13

S.T. K.Z. P.C

19 19

18.5
19 18 19
18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19

S.T. K.Z. P.C

TYPE 18.5 19 19

18,5 18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 185 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15 16
MOVE 19 19 18.5

S.T. K.Z. P.C
TYPE 18,5 18.5 18.5
18,5 18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 155 155

MOVE 19 19 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.H.

16

18.5

A.H.

19
18.5
18
15
19

A.H.



0 Name: SERENITY No detailed scorecard available
RTA
Colour: Grey
Owner: WALID
ABDULLAH TURKI
ALDHIAN

0 Name: PHANTASIA No detailed scorecard available
AL AMAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDALLAH
MOHAMMAD AL-
MANEE -
ALWASHEM STUD

Judges

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
P.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
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